﻿
Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re

Version 01.00, December 2011
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSW-K82/-K83/-K84/-K85 CDMA2000®/1xEV-DO BS/MS Measurement Applications 7
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
CDMA2000® BS Measurement Application R&S®FSW-K82 1313.1468.02
CDMA2000® MS Measurement Application R&S®FSW-K83 1313.1474.02
1xEV-DO BS Measurement Application R&S®FSW-K84 1313.1480.02
1xEV-DO MS Measurement Application R&S®FSW-K85 1313.1497.02
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer R&S®FSW8 1312.8000.08
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer R&S®FSW26 1312.8000.26
Recommended options and extras
see the R&S®FSW data sheet (PD 5214.5984.22)
For product brochure, see PD 5214.5984.12 and www.rohde-schwarz.com
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners | Printed in Germany (as/sk)
PD 5214.6616.22 | Version 01.00 | December 2011 | R&S®FSW-K82/-K83/-K84/-K85
Subject to change
©  2011 Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG | 81671 München, Germany
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group of companies